
Ergebnisliste 

TSV CUP 2015 

Ort: Klein Auheim, Stand: 15. Juni 2015  11:38:38 Uhr 

 
Schüler B Doppel (11) 

1. Yannick Pauly/Luca Celentano SV Darmstadt 98/SV Hörstein 

2. Johan Hornung/Kevin Beier SG Bruchköbel 1868/TG 1953 Langenselbold 

3. Muhammed Gözel/Benjamin Betz TSV 07 Höchst 

3. Julian Martin/Marlon Birke TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim/TG 1953 Langenselbold 

5. Janne Korn/Tom Korn TV 1890 Meerholz 

5. Noah Bauer/Julius Traore TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

5. Nicole Perekhrest/Corinna Luyven DJK SV Eiche Offenbach/TTC RW 1921 Biebrich 

5. Hanna Vey/Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

9. Ferdinand Leitschuh/Bjarne Jäschke TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

9. Damian Leitschuh/Jan-Philipp Link TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

9. Rico Reutzel/Raphael Bianchi TTV Selters/TTC Florstadt 

Jugend Männlich (10) 

1. Erik Bauer SV Hörstein 

2. Felix Kühne SV Hörstein 

3. Yasin Werzel TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

4. Frederik Wombacher SV Hörstein 

5. Bastian Stumpf SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

5. Timo Krauter TTC 1973 Poppenhausen 

5. Lucas Delarue TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

5. Maximilian Mazurek TSG Erlensee 1874 

Jugend Männlich Doppel (4) 

1. Erik Bauer/Felix Kühne SV Hörstein 

2. Yasin Werzel/Lucas Delarue TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

3. Nepomuk Pfeifer/Timo Krauter TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192/TTC 1973 Poppenhausen 

3. Celal-Can Kilic/Bastian Stumpf TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim/SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

 



Jugend Weiblich (5) 

1. Barbara Rickert TTC Seligenstadt 

2. Rebecca Knuf SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

3. Marie Geisler TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

4. Jaqueline Scharrer TSV Klein-Linden 

Jugend Weiblich Doppel (2) 

1. Barbara Rickert/Jaqueline Scharrer TTC Seligenstadt/TSV Klein-Linden 

2. Marie Geisler/Franziska Link TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

Schüler C (15) 

1. Alessandro Felzer DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 

2. Alwin Bläser KSG Unterreichenbach 

3. Leonard Oehl TuS Hornau 

4. Anton Makasy TV Dettingen 

5. Julian Frei SG Bruchköbel 1868 

5. Leonard Bartmuß TTV Gründau 1953 

Schüler C Doppel (7) 

1. Alwin Bläser/Alessandro Felzer KSG Unterreichenbach/DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 

2. Julian Frei/Leonard Oehl SG Bruchköbel 1868/TuS Hornau 

3. Bennet Teppich/Damian Leitschuh SG 1921 Hettenhausen/TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

3. Colin Hein/David Schnee SV Hörstein 

5. Lukas Nowak/Vincent Eichinger TG 1953 Langenselbold 

5. Jan Heuser/Leonard Bartmuß TG 1953 Langenselbold/TTV Gründau 1953 

5. Noah Hein/Anton Makasy SV Hörstein/TV Dettingen 

Schülerinnen C (2) 

1. Laura-Sophie Och TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1 

2. Melody Rohbanie-Eivazi TG 1953 Langenselbold 

 

 

 

 



Schüler A (27) 

1. Kolja Wilkes Robles TuS Hornau 

2. Maurice Colditz FT Wi.-Schierstein 

3. Patrick Rossel FT Wi.-Schierstein 

4. Lucas Delarue TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

5. Bastian Stumpf SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

5. Yasin Werzel TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

5. Florian Strauss FT Wi.-Schierstein 

5. Yannick Pauly SV Darmstadt 98 

9. Erik Niedermeier TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

9. Luca Celentano SV Hörstein 

9. Björn Mistygacz TV 1860 Kesselstadt 

9. Luca Rupperti TV 1860 Hofheim 

Schüler A Doppel (13) 

1. Florian Strauss/Kolja Wilkes Robles FT Wi.-Schierstein/TuS Hornau 

2. Patrick Rossel/Maurice Colditz FT Wi.-Schierstein 

3. Timo Krauter/Ferdinand Leitschuh TTC 1973 Poppenhausen/TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

3. Benjamin Sander/David Hoppmann TV 1860 Hofheim 

5. Lucas Delarue/Yasin Werzel TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

5. Denis Martin/Björn Mistygacz TV 1860 Kesselstadt 

5. Luca Rupperti/Louis Kuska TV 1860 Hofheim/TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

5. Jan-Philipp Link/Bastian Stumpf TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192/SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

9. Louis Krupp/Jonas Schwab TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

9. Bjarne Jäschke/Nepomuk Pfeifer TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

9. Yannick Pauly/Luca Celentano SV Darmstadt 98/SV Hörstein 

9. Ivailo Schnaitter/Paul Kühnle TG 1953 Langenselbold 

9. Erik Niedermeier/Celal-Can Kilic TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

Schülerinnen B (4) 

1. Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 9:1 3:0 

2. Hanna Vey SG 1921 Hettenhausen 7:4 2:1 

3. Nicole Perekhrest DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 3:6 1:2 

4. Corinna Luyven TTC RW 1921 Biebrich 1:9 0:3 

 



Schülerinnen A (12) 

1. Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

2. Barbara Rickert TTC Seligenstadt 

3. Corinna Luyven TTC RW 1921 Biebrich 

4. Hanna Vey SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

5. Rebecca Knuf SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

5. Jaqueline Scharrer TSV Klein-Linden 

5. Marie Geisler TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

5. Clara Charlotte Müller TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

Schülerinnen A Doppel (6) 

1. Judith Huber-Petersen/Rebecca Knuf SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

2. Jaqueline Scharrer/Corinna Luyven TSV Klein-Linden/TTC RW 1921 Biebrich 

3. Clara Charlotte Müller/Helena Martin TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim 

3. Barbara Rickert/Melody Rohbanie-Eivazi TTC Seligenstadt/TG 1953 Langenselbold 

5. Marie Geisler/Franziska Link TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

5. Laura-Sophie Och/Hanna Vey TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1/SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

Schüler B (22) 

1. Luca Celentano SV Hörstein 

2. Yannick Pauly SV Darmstadt 98 

3. Kevin Beier TG 1953 Langenselbold 

4. Bjarne Jäschke TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

5. Rico Reutzel TTV Selters 

5. Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

5. Hanna Vey SG 1921 Hettenhausen 

5. Nicole Perekhrest DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 

9. Tom Korn TV 1890 Meerholz 

9. Raphael Bianchi TTC Florstadt 

9. Damian Leitschuh TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192 

9. Marlon Birke TG 1953 Langenselbold 
 

 


